20174 KUCAKFPr42ER
KRBT —MER (SME:1264)

&R HEE(EMSEH)

35
30 ]
25
20 ]
15 ——
10
5
0 M M . [
I I m v Vv VI VI VI X X X X S
: : : : : : : : : : I I BH
@ ®F B = = B E FoO® : 1 .
® 5 W F R # ¥ OF omi ® : =
B B F R b R RN S - ) ® &
T Vi K ) g M R, B & 2 =
q ¥ S BBy X T m
& “w o S T L B 2 1
A 28 2 B B O &
& Te g B B 2
E 4 = 5 M W, E 1
- T H 2 on #
= < = B Y F
I . z m 7
-
L Z 2
REET ZEEFEAE
@ 47
aELCHRE
BRICKENESHEE
u g7 .
BiESKE




&R SER

® 53

BELHELT
BiEHLNT
Bt A%<

BZ O

REEET  IETHRIZCDNT

8 81

BERTZIT. FEMEETHALT
W3

BEEEZIT. HhHEEMOTS

BEZEETZIT=-NE DL

obhhMSiEL




B 42

ST FMEIZDOINT

BEEFZIT. FEMEEFTHAL
AV

BEETZIT. HHEEEMOTLS

BEZTZ(TEAE< I DAL

oMLY

863




20174 KUCAKFPr42ER
REBRETUS—MER (EHEE)

WEZT ERICSMLTEMNI=CE
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0 1 L 1 1 L 1
[ R ) h ) [ z
¥ ) 5t % S5 ¥ )
#JJ;EI - I% A .%,? = v = it
ot bt ol = ol = ) % *
'; o) e e oy fih =5
3 Ly 3 Ly 3 Ly T E > =5
2T Py Py n 1= hl
) ) ) H &
bz} p::] p2::] m A
fi# fi# fi# T
ZDDIER: BEETEDEDIZEENBO T =&Y L T TIFEREICEINENTELEN 2 E=ONELLAM 1=,
I3VDEIEFRERTE=DONEH o=

KURRZ

ARSI OE—D AN EEAM 1=

KURDRETRLERDIENH KL,

FDRENTETEN ST

FILVAIR N H NI, BNCTOREZMNRETE-C L,
RRKDAERZDHI-=HSIThon T, BREILTWET , HYSESTEULVvELT=,
;?ébh\of:_cs-g-o

BELRDKURD REMNTETE,



